
b re a t h ta k i n g  b a t h ro o m s





Your bathroom should epitomise comfort, tranquillity, 
vivid individuality and for the most part it should reflect a 
luxurious pampering sanctuary. Deca knows how important 
this part of your home is and strives to make every product 
the embodiment of style, comfort, speciality and high value.
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Deca’s commitment to sustainability is a key corporate 
strategy and their industrial operations are qualified 
carbon free. Their manufacturing plants have also adopted 
numerous initiatives which promote the rational use of 
water, whilst their actual products lead the way in reduced 
water consumption through manufacturing efficiency.

All Deca products go through rigorous assessment processes 
and are validated under the LEED (Leadership in Energy and 
Environment Design) criteria, which ensure they are able to 
be used in green building projects where the rational use of 
water is mandatory.

Awards

•	Premio Design Museu da Casa Brasileira (Brazilian 
House Museum Design Awards) 

•	iF Design Award

•	Deca was among the 3 most remembered brands in 
the category sanitary vitreous Chinaware and metal 
and also one of the most remembered in the total 
votes of the Top 2013 Marks.

deca and the 
environment
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on top basins
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Create perfect harmony between 
function and beauty by incorporating 
simple designs with modern technology 
that embodies clean lines, balanced 
proportions and puristic design. Versatile 
and timeless, striking yet simple.
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Winner of the iF Design Award 

L86
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Winner of the iF Design Award 

L1038
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14 On-top Basins

ROUND ON-TOP BASIN

SQUARE ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE & OVERFLOW

ORGANIC SHAPED ON-TOP BASINL1039
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15On-top Basins

SQUARE ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN

CYLINDRICAL ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL71
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16 On-top Basins

ON-TOP BASIN WITH CONCEALED WASTE SLAB BASIN & TAP LEDGE

SQUARE ON-TOP BASIN

HALF OVAL ON-TOP BASINL69
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17On-top Basins

SOFT TRIANGULAR ON-TOP BASIN

ON-TOP BASIN WITH CONCEALED WASTE SLAB & TAP LEDGEL87
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ROUND CORNERED ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL1057
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18 On-top Basins

ROUND ON-TOP BASIN OR SEMI DROP-IN WITH TAP LEDGE

ANGLED ON-TOP ROUND BASIN

ON-TOP BASIN WITH CONCEALED WASTE SLAB BASIN & TAP LEDGEL88
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On-top

Semi drop-in

22
5

16
0

85

400

200

455

45

35

46
0

31
0

12
0

13
5

760
705

20035



19On-top Basins

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN

ROUND ON-TOP basin

CURVED SQUARE ON-TOP BASINL1037
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20 On-top Basins

SQUARE ON-TOP / SEMI DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

ON-TOP / SEMI DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

ON-TOP / SEMI DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL94
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21On-top Basins

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

RECTANGULAR ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL102
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22 On-top Basins

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

SOFT OVAL SHAPED ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

RECTANGULAR ON-TOP BASINL107

L125
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23On-top Basins

SQUARE ON-TOP BASIN

ROUND ON-TOP BASINL1059

L108

OVAL ON-TOP BASIN WITH WOOD DETAIL AND TAP LEDGEL1045
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24 On-top Basins

ROUND ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

SQUARE ON-TOP BASIN

SQUARE HIGH BACK ON-TOP BASINL1046
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L904
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25On-top Basins
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wall hung basins

L75C
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L74C & L75C
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30 Wall-mounted Basins

Square basin with tap ledge

Basin with tap ledge & towel rail / Basin with tap ledge

Oval basin / Semi PedestalL69 / C69

L71C / L71S

L73S
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L86S L87S L88S

All 3 basins are identical 
except for their width

31Wall-mounted Basins

Concealed waste slab basin with tap ledge - AVAILABLE IN 3 DIFFERENT WIDTHS

Single wing master basin with tap ledge and right towel rail / left towel railL74C/L75C
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32 Wall-mounted Basins

ORGANIC SHAPE BASINL100

Rectangular basin with tap ledge and towel rail / WITHOUT TOWEL RAILL102C/L102S

RECTANGULAR BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL94S
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33Wall-mounted Basins

silver soap tray not included L86S
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drop-in basins

L870
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“Distinctive detail infused with contemporary 
compact design reflects an elegant lifestyle that 

is both timeless and a creation of grace.”
L1032
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L1070
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40 Drop-in Basins

RECTANGULAR DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL870

RECTANGULAR SEMI DROP-IN / ON-TOP BASIN WITH DUAL SIDE TAP LEDGEL1032

ROUND DROP-IN BASIN SQUARE SEMI DROP-IN BASINL50 L1056
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41Drop-in Basins

OVAL DROP-IN BASIN

RECTANGULAR DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL1170

L65

ROUND DROP-IN BASINL1271
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42 Drop-in Basins

RECTANGULAR DROP-IN BASIN

OVAL DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGE

SQUARE DROP-IN BASINL700

L64

L1070

16
5

43
526

0

19
0

27
5

12
0

20

13
0

565
430

200

590
535

30
5

25
0

12
0

15
15

0

15

45

o410

o
35

5

45
45

35



43Drop-in Basins

SQUARE DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL103

ROUND SEMI DROP-IN OR ON-TOP BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL90

ROUND DROP-IN BASIN WITH TAP LEDGEL1272
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On-top

Semi drop-in
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underslung basins
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L701
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Simple yet striking, reflecting tranquillity. Clean 
lines and organic curves that create the perfect 
harmony between function and beauty with a 
splash of elegance.
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48 Underslung Basins

round basin

round basin

oval basin

oval basinL41
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49Underslung Basins

Square basin

roundED RECTANGULAR basin

Rounded square Basin

RECTANGULAR BASIN
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Enquire about our range of  
Floor Standing Basins
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b re a t h ta k i n g  b a t h ro o m s

T +27 21 534 1357     F +27 21 534 8929

robbie@deca.co.za
www.deca.co.za


